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Dr. med. Bruno Capelli

Specialist in Internal Medicine and Sports Medicine, FMH member

Languages
IT,DE,EN,FR

Work Experience

Consultant for: sports physician, cardio rehabilitation and for the department intensive
care and cardiology

since 2020
since 2019

since 2018
since 2015

2008-2018
2007-2015

2005-2007

2005

2004

2001-2003

1999-2001

Education
2009
2008
2008

1998

Medical Staff HC Ambri-Piotta

Head physician, Department of Rehabilitative Cardiology, Istituto
Cardiocentro Ticino, Lugano

Medical Staff Swiss Ice Hockey Under 20

Head physician, Department of Sports Medicine, Istituto Cardiocentro
Ticino, Lugano

Medical Staff Swiss Ice Hockey Under 16-18

Senior physician, Department of Anaesthesia and Intensive Care,
Cardiocentro Ticino Foundation, Lugano

Medical Resident in the Department of Internal Medicine, Ospedale
Regionale Bellinzona & Valli, Bellinzona

Medical Resident in the Department of Internal Medicine, Ospedale
Regionale Bellinzona & Valli, Bellinzona

Medical Resident in the Department of Surger, Ospedale Regionale
Bellinzona & Valli, Bellinzona

Medical Resident in the Department of Internal Medicine, Ospedale
Regionale Bellinzona & Valli, Bellinzona

Medical Resident in the Department of Medicine, Ospedale Regionale
Bellinzona & Valli, Bellinzona

SEMS Sports & Exercise Medicine Switzerland

FMH Internal Medicine

SGNOR Emergency Medicine

Medical Degree, University of Varese, faculty of Medicine

Apprenticeship

Medical resident trainee education, Istituto Cardiocentro Ticino, Lugano

NOVAVIA Project, International Sports PT Certificate Program

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica

Ars Medica Manno

Specialties

Sports medicine

Contact

Ars Medica Centro Medico
Via Cantonale 38
6828 Manno

T +41 916711 64 80
info@arsmedica.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico-manno
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/sports-medicine
mailto:info@arsmedica.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/capelli-bruno/vcard

